
 

POULE A B

Pts G N P GA

1 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 6 2 0 0 24

2 203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 4 1 0 1 -16

3 411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 3 1 0 0 20

4 939 PETANQUE ARTIGUAISE 2 0 0 2 -8

5 943 PETANQUE ST EULALIENNE 1 0 0 1 -20

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 10 12 6 28 20

2 0203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 2 0 6 8 -20

3 0939 PETANQUE ARTIGUAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

4 0830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 10 4 6 20 4

5 0943 PETANQUE ST EULALIENNE 0 0

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 10 4 6 20 4

3 939 PETANQUE ARTIGUAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

1 411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 0 0

4 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 8 8 12 28 20

5 943 PETANQUE ST EULALIENNE 4 4 0 8 -20

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE B B

Pts G N P GA

1 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET5 1 1 0 16

2 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 5 1 1 0 8

3 426 LA PETANQUE MARCENAISIENNE4 1 0 1 -4

4 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 1 0 0 1 -8

5 120 C R A B 1 0 0 1 -12

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET6 8 12 26 16

2 0426 LA PETANQUE MARCENAISIENNE6 4 0 10 -16

3 0120 C R A B 0 0

4 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

5 0310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 6 8 0 14 -8

6 0311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 6 4 12 22 8

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 426 LA PETANQUE MARCENAISIENNE8 4 12 24 12

3 120 C R A B 4 8 0 12 -12

6 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 8 4 6 18 0

1 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET4 8 6 18 0

4 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

5 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 0 0

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE C B

Pts G N P GA

1 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 2 0 0 36

2 826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 6 2 0 0 8

3 748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE 4 1 0 1 8

4 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 4

5 928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -28

6 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -28

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 12 12 30 24

2 0928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 6 0 0 6 -24

3 0826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 6 8 6 20 4

4 0401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

5 0748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE 8 12 6 26 16

6 0206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 4 0 6 10 -16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 6 8 6 20 4

6 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 8 4 0 12 -12

1 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 8 12 24 12

4 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 8 8 6 22 8

5 748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro POULE D B

Pts G N P GA

1 932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 6 2 0 0 24

2 536 ASPOM BOULES 4 1 0 1 16

3 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 1 0 1 8

4 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 1 0 1 4

5 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 4 1 0 1 -12

6 304 AST PETANQUE TESTERINE 2 0 0 2 -40

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0304 AST PETANQUE TESTERINE 8 0 0 8 -20

2 0932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 4 12 12 28 20

3 0536 ASPOM BOULES 8 8 12 28 20

4 0211 PETANQUE OCEANE 4 4 0 8 -20

5 0316 PETANQUE DU PIN 8 4 12 24 12

6 0639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 8 0 12 -12

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 10 4 6 20 4

3 536 ASPOM BOULES 2 8 6 16 -4

6 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 12 8 0 20 20

1 304 AST PETANQUE TESTERINE 0 0 0 0 -20

4 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 8 8 6 22 8

5 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 4 6 14 -8

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT


